Average biomass (MT)

Biomass Coverage in US Alaska Region
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Average biomass of stock (MT)
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1,300,333 -
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1,139,707 -
855,949 -
743,949 -
705,077 -
599,600 -
591,700 -
528,964 -
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409,775 -
390,518 -
364,593 -
214,737 -
212,026 -
208,604 -
191,526 -
188,974 -
142,167 -

Biomass Coverage Over Time in US Alaska Region
Stocks with highest average biomass

Yellowfin sole Bering Sea and Aleutian Islands

Arrowtooth flounder Gulf of Alaska

Northern rock sole Eastern Bering Sea and Aleutian Islands

Atka mackerel Bering Sea and Aleutian Islands
Flathead sole Bering Sea and Aleutian Islands
Alaska plaice Bering Sea and Aleutian Islands

Arrowtooth flounder Bering Sea and Aleutian Islands

Sablefish Eastern Bering Sea / Aleutian Islands / Gulf of Alaska

Flathead sole Gulf of Alaska

Greenland halibut Bering Sea and Aleutian Islands
Pacific halibut North Pacific
Rock sole Gulf of Alaska

Snow crab Bering Sea
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Average biomass of stock (MT)
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130,289 -
115,505 -
112,464 -
90,251 -
83,131 -
73,676 -
64,707 -
62,103 -
57,318 -
43,680 -
43,039 -
41,433 -
37,331 -
33,550 -
30,558 -
22,547 -
17,828 -
17,769 -
10,205 -

3,374 -

3,158 -

2,662 -

Biomass Coverage Over Time in US Alaska Region
Stocks with lowest average biomass

Kamchatka flounder Bering Sea and Aleutian Islands

Dover sole Gulf of Alaska

Northern rock sole Gulf of Alaska

Tanner crab Bering Sea and Aleutian Islands

Rex sole Gulf of Alaska
Red king crab Bristol Bay
Blue king crab Pribilof Islands

Blue king crab Saint Matthews Island

Red king crab Pribilof Islands
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Surplus production (MT)
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Walleye pollock Eastern Bering Sea — US Alaska Region
Stock represents 55% of average absolute surplus production
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Surplus production (MT)
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Yellowfin sole Bering Sea and Aleutian Islands — US Alaska Region
Stock represents 5% of average absolute surplus production
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Surplus production (MT)
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Pacific cod Bering Sea — US Alaska Region
Stock represents 7% of average absolute surplus production
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Surplus production (MT)
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Walleye pollock Gulf of Alaska — US Alaska Region
Stock represents 7% of average absolute surplus production
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Surplus Production (MT)

Walleye pollock Eastern Bering Sea
in US Alaska Region
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First and last years with recorded surplus production are labeled



Surplus Production (MT)
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Surplus Production (MT)
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Surplus Production (MT)
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